2015 GRANTS

GRANT AREA

CHILD WELFARE

EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT

EDUCATION

FOSTER CARE

ORGANIZATION

Casa Minnesota

Connections to Independence
Family Alternatives

MAP for Non-Profits

Safe Families for Children

Montessori Training Center of Minnesota

Bdote Learning Center

Harvest Preparatory School
Hiawatha Academies

KIPP Stand Academy
Minneapolis College Prep School
Northeast College Prep School
Prodeo Academy

Tesfa International School

Anu Family Services

TOTAL 2015 GRANT AMOUNT

AMOUNT

$20,000
1st year of 2 x $20,000
$25,000
$44,000
$20,000

$10,000

$1,800
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000

2nd year of 2 x $60,000

$270,800



