2015 GRANTS

GRANT AREA	ORGANIZATION	AMOUNT
CHILD WELFARE	Casa Minnesota	\$20,000
	Connections to Independence	1st year of 2 x \$20,000
	Family Alternatives	\$25,000
	MAP for Non-Profits	\$44,000
	Safe Families for Children	\$20,000
EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT	Montessori Training Center of Minnesota	\$10,000
EDUCATION	Bdote Learning Center	\$1,800
	Harvest Preparatory School	\$5,000
	Hiawatha Academies	\$5,000
	KIPP Stand Academy	\$5,000
	Minneapolis College Prep School	\$5,000
	Northeast College Prep School	\$10,000
	Prodeo Academy	\$20,000
	Tesfa International School	\$20,000
FOSTER CARE	Anu Family Services	2nd year of 2 x \$60,000
	TOTAL 2015 GRANT AMOUNT	\$270,800